
Pos

SM1

1

2

3

4

5

SM1 STOCK

1

2

SM2

1

2

3

4

5

6

SM3

1

SM4

1

2

3

No.

88

71

20

44

7

42

05

67

146

11

145

8

35

1

044

07

5

Name

PEDRO REHN

CHIQUINHO VELASCO

KLEBER JUSTINO

KLEBER AUGUSTO

MARCELO SILVERIO

GEISON BARROS

RANIERI BRASIL

EDUARDO VENZOL

WILSON GUIMARAES

GUSTAVO RAMO

CLEBER GUIMARAES

BRUNO GALARDI

MARCELO TOMA

HELDER SHAD

KLEBER AUGUSTO

MARCELO SILVERIO

RANIERI BRASIL

Class

SM1

SM1

SM1

SM1

SM1

SM1 STOCK

SM1 STOCK

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM2

SM3

SM4

SM4

SM4

Total points

50

47

40

36

32

53

44

47

45

41

40

32

14

28

51

46

40

R1.

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

R2.

23

25

20

18

16

26

22

25

18

23

20

16

0

26

25

23

20

R3.

26

22

20

18

16

26

22

22

26

18

20

16

14

1

25

23

20

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

 Treinos e Provas

Final Sm1/Sm2/Sm3/Sm4

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km
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